

SBAB's Annual Report 2022 published

24.3.2023 08:00:00 CET | SBAB Bank AB (publ) | Annual Financial Report

SBAB Bank AB (publ) (SBAB) has today published the following information on its website:

- Annual Report 2022 (including Sustainability Report)
- Capital Adequacy and Risk Management Report 2022 (Pillar 3 of the Basel regulations)
- Green Bonds Impact Report 2022

All reports can be found at sbab.se/ir.

For further information, please contact:

Douglas Norström, Head of Press, SBAB

Telephone: +46 761 38 51 23 Email: douglas.norstrom@sbab.se

Contacts

• Douglas Norström, tf Presschef, SBAB, 076-138 51 23, douglas.norstrom@sbab.se

About SBAB Bank AB (publ)

SBAB's business idea is to be innovative and considerate in our offering of loans and savings products and other services for better housing and household finances to private individuals, tenant-owner associations and property companies in Sweden. SBAB was founded in 1985 and is owned by the Swedish state. Read more at sbab.se, twitter.com/sbabbank, twitter.com/sbabbank, twitter.com/sbabbank, twitter.com/sbabbank.

Attachments

- · Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- SBAB Annual 2022 ENG.pdf
- SBAB Pillar-3 2022 20230324.pdf
- Green Bond Impact Report 2022.pdf